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Features

•	 Wide variety of cassettes for  
multiple applications

     •  Fanout
     •  Patch
     •  Splice
     •  WDM

ASCEND™ optical cassettes are the building blocks of the high density platform and are 
available in a wide range of configurations for multiple applications in BASE-8, BASE-12, 
and BASE-24 configurations. 

Available in singlemode and multimode fiber types, ASCEND optical cassettes feature low 
loss MPO connectors and VFL-compatible shuttered LC adapters.

ASCEND cassettes are compatible with all ASCEND housings and can be independently 
installed from the front or rear of the housing onto a sliding tray system.  This allows access 
to individual connections while minimizing disruption to other fiber connections.

Applications

•	 Data Centers
•	 Central Offices
•	 Headends
•	 Structured Cabling Networks

•	 BASE-8, BASE-12, and BASE-24 configurations
•	 SM, MM (OM3), and MM (OM4)
•	 Low loss MPO connectors
•	 VFL-compatible shuttered LC adapters
•	 Install independently from front or rear 

 of housing
•	 Compatible with all ASCEND housings

ASCEND™ Optical Cassettes


